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ASR Map:
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CONDO102 LINCRDGE

CONDOS

UnitBuilding

Ratio:

CivilDistrict:

BldReason:

LandReason:

Year:

Reval Dist:

Prior Id # 3:

Prior Id # 2:

Prior Id # 1:

Prior Id # 3:

Prior Id # 2:

Prior Id # 1:
18:55:57

158 1 0 4 45Parcel ID

SublotLotMap Town Of Lincoln

This parcel contains . ACRES of land mainly classified as
CONDO with a CONDO-TNHS Building built about 1979,
having primarily CLAPBOARD Exterior and 3317 Square Feet,
with 1 Unit, 3 Baths, 0 3/4 Bath, 0 HalfBath, 7 Rooms, and 3
Bdrms.
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102 CONDO 0 SQUARE FEPRIME SITE 0 0. 0.00 LR  1.00
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/

/
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PROPERTY FACTORS
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NARRATIVE DESCRIPTION

BUILDING PERMITS

SALES INFORMATION
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CntrySt/Prov:
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No Alt No Direction/Street/City

Owner 2:
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1005181

1.37000000
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9
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0

1

1

1
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.

E    - END UNIT

7.715300083

1    - 1ST FLOOR

4    - LINCOLN RIDG
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B-   - GOOD (-)

100

1

100

15   - HEAT PUMP

3    - ELECTRIC

0

30

T    - TYPICAL

1    - DRYWALL
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15   - CARPET

3    - HARDWOO

2    - TYPICAL

3    - TYPICAL

S   

1    - GABLE

1    - ASPHALT

2    - CLAPBOARD

1

1    - WOOD

1    - CONCRETE

A    - AVERAGE

PARCEL ID

No Unit RMS BRS FL

1 7 3 2  

Code Description A Y/S Qty Size/Dim Qual Con Year Unit Price D/S Dep LUC Fact NB Fa Appr Value JCod JFact Juris. Value

04  CONDO-GAR D Y 1 1 A   AV  1979 10,700.00 T 12.9 102 9,300 9,300
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173.990
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Rating:
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Rating:A 3QBth

OthrFix:

A Bath:
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CONDO INFORMATION
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Total Units:

Name:
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%

%

Bsmnt Flr:

Prim Floors:
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%
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Color:
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